

MS CAR AUTO PTE LTD

8 KAKI BUKIT AVENUE 4 #01-07 PREMISE @KAKI BUKIT
SINGAPORE 415875

TO	: INCOME	DATE	25/6/2024
VEHICLE NO	: SNR705P (2024)		
VEHICLE MODEL	: TOYOTA NOAH HYBRID		Xiao Chen.
CHASSIS NO	: ZWR900159301		

CLAIM DETAILS: PARTS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	
1	FRONT BUMPER SIDE <i>LH Deformed</i>	2	\$ 1,418.20	\$ 2,836.40	1155
2	FRONT BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>Not new</i>	2	\$ 140.30	\$ 280.60	X
3	FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT <i>2 AP</i>	1	\$ 803.60	\$ 803.60	X
4	FRONT BUMPER LOWER REINFORCEMENT <i>1 new</i>	1	\$ 440.90	\$ 440.90	X
5	FRONT BUMPER LOWER REINFORCEMENT SPONGE <i>Not new</i>	1	\$ 111.40	\$ 111.40	X
6	FRONT BUMPER SPONGE <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 120.30	\$ 120.30	✓
7	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR <i>Not new</i>	2	\$ 503.90	\$ 1,007.80	X
8	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR O RING <i>Not new</i>	2	\$ 20.20	\$ 40.40	X
9	FRONT BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER <i>New 2 piece</i>	4	\$ 25.10	\$ 100.40	50.20
10	FRONT BUMPER SIDE GARNISH <i>2 AP</i>	2	\$ 86.90	\$ 173.80	X
11	FRONT BUMPER FOG LAMP COVER <i>1 AP</i>	2	\$ 134.60	\$ 269.20	X
12	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER <i>1 AP</i>	1	\$ 653.20	\$ 653.20	X
13	FRONT GRILLE <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 3,460.20	\$ 3,460.20	2090
14	HEADLAMP <i>LH cracked</i>	2	\$ 4,421.30	\$ 8,842.60	3910
15	BONNET <i>New</i>	1	\$ 1,105.60	\$ 1,105.60	X
16	BONNET LOCK <i>New</i>	1	\$ 188.90	\$ 188.90	X
17	BONNET OUTER GARNISH <i>Rpr</i>	1	\$ 406.50	\$ 406.50	X
18	FRONT BRACE PANEL <i>New</i>	1	\$ 149.40	\$ 149.40	X
19	REAR BUMPER <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 2,191.40	\$ 2,191.40	1255
20	REAR BUMPER SIDE HOLDER <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 121.30	\$ 121.30	✓
21	REAR BUMPER REFLECTOR <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 53.10	\$ 53.10	✓
22	REAR BUMPER SENSOR <i>1 piece damaged</i>	2	\$ 630.40	\$ 1,260.80	285
23	REAR BUMPER SENSOR O RING <i>1 piece New</i>	2	\$ 20.10	\$ 40.20	20.10
24	REAR BUMPER SENSOR HOLDER <i>New</i>	4	\$ 25.10	\$ 100.40	✓
25	REAR BUMPER SENSOR WIRE HARNESS <i>Not new</i>	1	\$ 353.40	\$ 135.40	X
26	REAR END PANEL OUTER <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 1,134.50	\$ 1,134.50	995
27	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH <i>Deformed</i>	1	\$ 250.90	\$ 250.90	✓
28	TAILLAMP <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 1,092.90	\$ 1,092.90	975
29	TAILLAMP PANEL <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 343.80	\$ 343.80	✓
30	TAILLAMP LOWER APRON <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 310.40	\$ 310.40	✓
31	TAILLAMP LOWER APRON BRACKET <i>Dented</i>	1	\$ 157.10	\$ 157.10	45
32	TAILGATE <i>Distorted</i>	1	\$ 2,773.70	\$ 2,773.70	2555
33	TAILGATE LOCK <i>Not new</i>	1	\$ 647.10	\$ 647.10	X
34	TAILGATE WEATHERSTRIP <i>Cr</i>	1	\$ 310.50	\$ 310.50	✓
35	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH <i>Not new</i>	1	\$ 701.40	\$ 701.40	X
36	TAILGATE DAMPER <i>But</i>	1	\$ 487.10	\$ 487.10	✓
37	TAILGATE INNER TRIM COVER <i>Cracked</i>	1	\$ 886.30	\$ 886.30	✓
38	TAILGATE REFLECTOR <i>Cr</i>	1	\$ 401.40	\$ 401.40	✓
39	TAILGATE GLASS MOULDING <i>New</i>	1	\$ 298.20	\$ 298.20	✓

40	TOYOTA LOGO	Not nec	1	\$	93.30	\$	93.30	X
41	NOAH WORDING	Not nec	1	\$	66.30	\$	66.30	X
42	HYBRID EMBLEM	Nec	1	\$	60.80	\$	60.80	✓
43	REAR FENDER	Distorted	1	\$	1,692.60	\$	1,692.60	✓
44	REAR FENDER INNER SHIELD	Deformed	1	\$	309.60	\$	309.60	✓
45	REAR FENDER AIR VENT	Distorted	1	\$	188.80	\$	188.80	✓
46	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD	Deformed	1	\$	891.40	\$	891.40	✓
47	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD UPPER	Not nec	1	\$	398.10	\$	398.10	X
48	REAR FENDER GLASS	lit	1	\$	1,138.30	\$	1,138.30	895
49	REAR FENDER GLASS MOULDING	nec	1	\$	90.40	\$	90.40	✓
50	FUEL COVER	Deformed	1	\$	216.50	\$	216.50	✓
51	SLIDING DOOR RAIL	Damaged	1	\$	456.30	\$	456.30	✓
52	SLIDING DOOR RAIL COVER	missing	1	\$	702.90	\$	702.90	✓
53	FLOOR PANEL TOP BOARD	Deformed	1	\$	1,224.40	\$	1,224.40	890
54	FLOOR PANEL CARPET	Not nec	1	\$	972.30	\$	972.30	X

23493.30

17619.97

TOTAL PRICE: \$ 43,191.10
 LESS 25% \$ 10,797.77
 TOTAL PRICE: \$ 32,393.33

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

	ITEMS	QTY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
1	FRONT NUMBER PLATE Deformed	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
2	FRONT NUMBER PLATE HOLDER curved	1	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
3	FRONT BUMPER CLIPS Nec	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
4	FRONT BUMPER UNDERCOVER CLIPS Not nec	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
5	FRONT GRILLE CLIPS Nec	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
6	BONNET OUTER GARNISH CLIPS Not nec	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
7	REAR BUMPER CLIPS Nec	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
8	REAR END PANEL TOP GARNISH CLIPS Nec	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
9	REAR END PANEL SEALANT Nec	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
10	TAILGATE OUTER GARNISH CLIPS Not nec	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
11	TAILGATE INNER TRIM COVER CLIPS Nec	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
12	TAILGATE GLASS SEALANT Nec	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
13	REAR FENDER SEALANT Nec	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
14	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM CLIPS Nec	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
15	REAR FENDER INNER TRIM BOARD UPPER CLIPS Not nec	1 SET	\$ 20.00	\$ 20.00
16	REAR FENDER GLASS SEALANT Nec	1	\$ 60.00	\$ 60.00
17	REAR FENDER GLASS SOLAR FILM Nec	1	\$ 200.00	\$ 200.00
18	SLIDING DOOR RAIL COVER CLIPS Nec	1 SET	\$ 30.00	\$ 30.00
19	FLOOR PANEL CARPET CLIPS Not nec	1 SET	\$ 100.00	\$ 100.00
TOTAL :			\$	880.00

590

LABOUR

	JOB	PRICE	ADJUSTED COST	APPROVED
1	PANEL BEATING, REMOVE AND REFIT PARTS	2,400.00	1800	
2	SPRAY PAINTING TO AFFECTED AREA	2,000.00	1400	
3	WIRING CHECK	100.00	60	
4	TO APPLY TUFF COAT	250.00	100	
5	TO REMOVE FRONT BUMPER SENSOR	100.00	50	
6	TO REPROGRAMME RADAR MODULE	580.00	380	
7	TO REMOVE UPHOLSTRY	150.00	60	
8	TO REMOVE REVERSE SENSOR	100.00	50	
9	TO REMOVE REAR CAMERA	100.00	50	

10	TO REMOVE REAR VIDEO RECORDER	100.00	-50	
11	TO REMOVE FUEL TANK	150.00	-60	
12	TO REMOVE TAILGATE GLASS	180.00	-120	
13	TO TRANSFER TAILGATE FITTINGS	150.00	-60	
14	TO REMOVE REAR FENDER GLASS	120.00	-60	

TOTAL: 6,480.00

4300

ESTIMATE REPORT

TOTAL PARTS COST: \$ 33,273.33

TOTAL LABOUR COST: \$ 6,480.00

TOTAL REPAIR COST: \$ 39,753.33

Total: 22509.97

L/S: 18K

12 Days

18K

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify the Repairer of the following:

- To resurvey before/after spray painting
- To display damaged part(s) during resurvey
- Parts prices are subject to confirmation
- Third party survey is on a "Without Prejudice" basis
- No illegal modification(s) is allowed
- Supplementary item(s) must be resurveyed and is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer

Signature:

Date: